BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, Docket Number: 51243
STATE OF COLORADO
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315
Denver, Colorado 80203

Petitioner:

J & G BRIARWOOD LLC ET AL,

V.

Respondent:

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF
COMMISSIONERS.

ORDER ON STIPULATION

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved

by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a
part of this decision.

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS:

1. Subject property is described as follows:

County Schedule No.: 431627

Category: Abatement Property Type: Commercial Real
. Petitioner is protesting the 2007 actual value of the subject property.
3 The parties agreed that the 2007 actual value of the subject property should be

reduced to:

Total Value: $7,100,000
(Reference Attached Stipulation)

4. The Board concurs with the Stipulation.



ORDER:

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2007 actual value of the subject property, as set forth
above.

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change his/her records accordingly.
DATED AND MAILED this 30th day of July 2009.

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

e £ iy

Karen E. Hart

I hereby certify that this is a true and

correct copy of the decision of the

Board of Assessment Appeals. Q. %M’M bael'\./
Debra A. Baumbach

Toni Rigirozzi




JUL-28-2009(TUE) 14:16 p. 002/002
07/28/2008 15:56 FAX 93032718618 , @002/002
oD
E o3
Colorado Bourd of Assessment Appeals = &m
' BOCC ABATEMENT APPEAL N 92
STIPULATION o
Docket Number: 51243 > =
n
Petitioner, s
vs.
B of
Respondent.
BOTH PARTIES stipulate and agreo s follows;

1.
. z.
a.

7

8
9.

Ths subject property is described by the following Jefferson County Praperty Schedule Number: 431627
This Stipulation pertaina to the ysar(s): 2007

The parties agree that the 2007 actual values of the subject property shall be Stipulated Values bolow:
Schedule Number BOCC Values Stipulation Values

431627 $7,214,000 $7,100,000 Total actual valus, with
51,442,800 §1,420,000 allocated to land; and
$5,771,200 $5,680,000 allocated to improvements.

1f the Petitionex(s) were to add improvements or add to an existing improvement, then the Assessor’s Office may
inerease the valuation 10 refloct that now addition, Petitioner(s) would have all available remedies ta dispute the
additional assessrent for the new or augmentad improvements, Should an improvement be destroyed, thea the
Assessor’s Office would maks 2 downward adjustment in valuation to reflect the damage to or destruction of that
{mprovement.

Xf wpplicable, Petitianer(s) agree(s) to mrovids the Jeffersan County Aagagsor with information, moluding, but not
limited to, actual rent rolls, together with eperating incom and expenss information for the property snd other
confidential information to assist in the sppraisal procass for firs years on or before March 15% of each year,

Petitioner(s) agroes 1o allow aceess to the improvements for the purposes of messuring or to obtain building
condition information during normal busingss hours.

If the total amount of taxes o be refinded to the Petitioner heroumder i in excess of one thousand dollars and the
property tax administrator hag not yet spproved the refimd in pocordance with 39-2-116 CR.S,, then this Stipulation

shall be subject 10 such gpproval and shall enly become binding upan the perties to this Stipulation es of the time of
such approval. :

This valwation is for purposos of settlement only and does not reflect an appruised valus,

Petitioner(s) agree(g) to waiva the right to a Board of Assessmant Appeals hoaring and any fucther appez) of the
subjeot property for the assesament years(s) covered by this Stipulation.

l;;t:ldoner (s% A% % ' ::fexson County gird ogfL Com 0

Mike Waiter
Titlet Property Tax Consultant " Title:
Phone: 720-962-5750 Phone: 303-271-8918
Date:  July 20, 2009 Date: 2/49
10 on County Parkway
Golden, CO 80419

Pagalofl



	00000001
	00000002
	00000003

